—
MEDIUM VOLTAGE AC DRIVES
ABB drives
MEGADRIVE-LCI
2 to 150 MW
2 A B B M E D I U M VO LTAG E D R I V E S , M EG A D R I V E- LCI D R I V E S ,  C ATA LO G
—
The experience you require.

MEGADRIVE-LCI drives
Motor data Converter data
Nominal ratings Type code Power Length Weight
(kW) (hp) (A) (kVA) (mm) (kg)
Liquid-cooled, 12/12-pulse
14000 19040 2350 W1212-211N465 15000 5350 8500
24000 32640 2350 W1212-372N465 26000 6250 10000
36000 48960 2350 W1212-563N465 40000 6450 11500
46000 62560 2350 W1212-714N465 50000 8050 17000
48000 65280 2350 W1212-774N465 53000 10050 19000
55000 74800 2350 W1212-855N465 60000 13850 1) 22000
64000 87040 2350 W1212-986N465 70000 13850 1) 23000
72000 97920 2350 W1212-1107N465 80000 13850 1) 24000
Liquid-cooled, 12/12-pulse, with n+1 thyristor redundancy
14000 19040 2350 W1212-212R465 15000 6050 9000
24000 32640 2350 W1212-373R465 26000 6250 11500
36000 48960 2350 W1212-564R465 40000 8050 14500
46000 62560 2350 W1212-715R465 50000 8050 18000
48000 65280 2350 W1212-775R465 53000 10050 20000
55000 74800 2350 W1212-856R465 60000 13850 23000
64000 87040 2350 W1212-987R465 70000 13850 24000
72000 97920 2350 W1212-1108R465 80000 13850 25000
Air-cooled, 12/12-pulse
9100 12376 1600 A1212-211N465 10000 7250 2) 7000
15800 21488 2000 A1212-302N452 17000 4950 8000
23900 32504 2000 A1212-453N452 26000 6750 11500
Indicative information only
LCI depth in back to back configuration: 2250 mm
1) Increased depth to 2450 mm
2) No back to back configuration, depth: 1125 mm
A B B M E D I U M VO LTAG E D R I V E S , M EG A D R I V E- LCI D R I V E S ,  C ATA LO G 21
—
Ratings, types and voltages
MEGADRIVE-LCI soft starters
Converter data
Nominal ratings Type code Power Length Weight
(kW) (hp) (A) (kVA) (mm) (kg)
Air-cooled, 6/6-pulse
4600 6256 1800 A0606-211N465 6000 5250 1) 6000
8700 11832 1800 A0606-372N465 11000 5950 1) 7000
13100 17816 1800 A0606-553N465 17000 5250 9500
16700 22712 2200 A0606-594N452 22000 5250 10500
20500 27880 2200 A0606-715N452 27000 6750 14000
Air-cooled, 12/12-pulse
9200 12512 1800 A1212-211N465 12000 7450 1) 7000
17400 23664 1800 A1212-372N465 23000 5250 9000
26200 35632 1800 A1212-553N465 34000 6750 12000
33400 45424 2200 A1212-594N452 44000 6750 13000
41000 55760 2200 A1212-715N452 54000 11950 18000
Air-cooled, 12/6-pulse
6300 8568 1800 A1206-131/1N465 7000 7250 1) 7000
9200 12512 1800 A1206-171/2N465 11000 7650 1) 8500
16000 21760 1800 A1206-332/3N465 18000 5250 10000
17400 23664 1800 A1206-372/4N465 20000 5250 11000
23800 32368 2200 A1206-413/5N452 27000 6750 14000
Indicative information only
LCI depth in back to back configuration: 2250 mm
1) No back to back configuration, depth: 1125 mm
—
Ratings, types and voltages
MEGADRIVE-LCI gas turbine starters
Converter data
Nominal ratings Type code Power Length Weight
(kW) (hp) (A) (kVA) (mm) (kg)
Air-cooled, 6/6-pulse
4500 6120 1600 A0606-211N465 5000 3850 1) 4500
9000 12240 2000 A0606-302N452 10000 4550 1) 7000
11800 16048 2000 A0606-453N452 13000 6250 8500
15500 21080 2000 A0606-604N452 18000 6250 8500
Air-cooled, 12/6-pulse
5300 7208 1800 A1206-111/1N465 6000 5850 1) 5800
9000 12240 1800 A1206-171/2N452 10000 6250 1) 9000
11800 16048 2000 A1206-232/3N452 13000 7450 10000
15500 21080 2000 A1206-302/4N452 18000 7450 10000
Indicative information only
LCI depth in back to back configuration: 2250 mm
1) No back to back configuration, depth: 1125 mm
22 A B B M E D I U M VO LTAG E D R I V E S , M EG A D R I V E- LCI D R I V E S ,  C ATA LO G
—
Services to match your needs
Your service needs depend on your operation, life cycle of
your equipment and business priorities. We have identified
our customers’ four most common needs and defined service
options to satisfy them. What is your choice to keep your
drives at peak performance?
Is uptime your priority?
Keep your drives running with precisely
planned and executed maintenance.
Example services include:
•  ABB Ability™ Life Cycle Assessment
•  Installation and Commissioning
•  Spare Parts
•  Preventive Maintenance
•  Reconditioning
•  ABB Drive Care agreement
•  Drive Exchange
Is rapid response
a key consideration?
If your drives require immediate action,
our global network is at your service.
Example services include:
• Technical Support
• On-site Repair
• ABB Ability™ Remote Assistance
• Response time agreements
• Training
Operational efficiency
Rapid response
23
Your choice, your business efficiency
ABB Drive Care agreement lets you focus on your
core business. A selection of predefined service
options matching your needs provides optimal,